
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST AMERICAN
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199506020001
43241

06/02/1995
09:52:49

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199408170002
55931

199506060001
47001

06/06/1995
12:27:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199407070002
14521

199508220002
31311

08/22/1995
02:23:34

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAGER,
THOMAS J

199405270001
71891

199509270002
71361

09/27/1995
09:40:01

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
THURMAN E
JR

199407070002
14521

199501050000
04621

01/05/1995
02:01:52

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

S N O INC

199504210001
04101

04/21/1995
12:27:32

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CANADA,
JAMES JR


