Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST AMERICAN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506020001 43241	06/02/1995 09:52:49	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199408170002 55931	
199506060001 47001	06/06/1995 12:27:00	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199407070002 14521	
199508220002 31311	08/22/1995 02:23:34	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAGER, THOMAS J					199405270001 71891	
199509270002 71361	09/27/1995 09:40:01	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, THURMAN E JR					199407070002 14521	
199501050000 04621	01/05/1995 02:01:52	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	S N O INC						
199504210001 04101	04/21/1995 12:27:32	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CANADA, JAMES JR						